
Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 421 Chloe Cook Eastbourne College 1:06.80 1133 12 3:08.33 1132 1 2265
2 413 Nicole Burlinson Carmel R C College 1:06.63 1134 11 3:10.97 1117 2 2251
3 443 Alice Fitton St James C of E School, Farnworth 1:04.98 1151 5 3:16.66 1081 6 2232
4 429 Amy Simmons Highfields Science Specialist School 1:09.50 1105 21 3:13.97 1099 4 2204
5 409 Bethan Hamblin Brookfield Community School 1:04.80 1152 4 3:21.59 1051 8 2203
6 446 Harriet Grandfield Thomas Adams School 1:11.83 1082 30 3:12.40 1108 3 2190
7 423 Abi Munday Gordon's School 1:03.67 1164 1 3:26.04 1024 11 2188
8 424 Emily Legg Harrogate High School 1:10.90 1091 27 3:14.79 1093 5 2184
9 432 Elizabeth Templeman Laurence Jackson School 1:06.28 1138 10 3:22.70 1045 9 2183

10 433 Katie Templeman Laurence Jackson School 1:05.63 1144 8 3:26.24 1024 12 2168
11 436 Gabriella Read-Cayton Millfield School MPC 1:05.14 1149 6 3:27.21 1018 14 2167
12 444 Jenny Thompson Stradbroke Business & Enterprise College 1:04.77 1153 3 3:28.08 1012 16 2165
13 425 Emily Butcher Henry Beaufort School 1:07.38 1127 16 3:24.90 1033 10 2160
14 415 Chloe Coates Carmel R C College 1:04.30 1157 2 3:31.39 994 19 2151
15 441 Colette McCambridge St Augustines Catholic College 1:11.54 1085 29 3:20.45 1060 7 2145

16 404 Eilidh McLeish Archbishop Temple School, Preston 1:06.94 1131 14 3:33.33 982 22 2113

17 431 Isobel Rawlinson Lancaster Girls Grammar School 1:08.26 1118 17 3:31.59 991 20 2109

18 440 Emily Bignell Ratton School 1:08.90 1111 18 3:30.72 997 18 2108
19 448 Megan Randles Tomlinscote School 1:09.64 1104 22 3:29.57 1003 17 2107
20 418 Imogen Reid Dixie Grammar School 1:06.88 1132 13 3:35.07 970 23 2102
21 430 Siobhan Casey Kingsbury School 1:05.67 1144 9 3:38.65 949 26 2093
22 412 Rebekah Atkinson Canon Slade School 1:10.22 1098 24 3:31.62 991 21 2089
23 407 Nicky Humphrey Brookfield Community School 1:12.76 1073 32 3:27.76 1015 15 2088
24 417 Robin Goodfellow Dallam School 1:14.59 1055 35 3:26.67 1021 13 2076
25 439 Alicia Thonet Notre Dame School, Cobham 1:10.39 1097 25 3:36.65 961 25 2058
26 403 Alice Carty Archbishop Holgate's C of E School 1:12.11 1079 31 3:35.07 970 23 2049
27 435 Charlotte Bonnar Millfield School MPC 1:07.01 1130 15 3:44.07 916 31 2046

Swim Run

Year 9 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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28 437 Jodie Bruce Millfield School MPC 1:05.38 1147 7 3:47.75 895 33 2042
29 447 Emily Grandfield Thomas Adams School 1:09.17 1109 20 3:42.55 925 28 2034
30 410 Chloe Evans Canon Slade School 1:09.05 1110 19 3:45.92 907 32 2017
31 411 Kate Nicholson Canon Slade School 1:10.81 1092 26 3:43.70 919 30 2011
32 428 Maisy Fuller Hertfordshire & Essex High School and Science College 1:14.34 1057 34 3:41.59 931 27 1988
33 427 Anna Peterson Hertfordshire & Essex High School and Science College 1:10.04 1100 23 3:50.27 880 35 1980
34 445 Fae Lester Thomas Adams School 1:17.24 1028 37 3:43.12 922 29 1950
35 420 Alex Simpson Eastbourne College 1:11.49 1086 28 3:58.46 832 36 1918
36 419 Charlotte Yates Eastbourne College 1:14.24 1058 33 4:00.12 820 39 1878
37 434 Yasmeen Jhons Leiston High School 1:15.99 1041 36 3:59.82 823 38 1864
38 426 Olivia Kebble Hertfordshire & Essex High School and Science College 1:19.56 1005 39 3:58.46 832 36 1837
39 438 Rachael Hopley Norwich High School 1:18.68 1014 38 4:00.57 817 40 1831
40 414 Victoria McGarry Carmel R C College 1:25.93 941 40 3:50.06 880 34 1821

405 Khalia Hogg Ardingly College DNS - - -
406 Lesley Dawson Blythe Bridge High School DNS - - -
408 Claudia Murphy Brookfield Community School DNS - - -
416 Tabitha Read-Cayton City of London Freemen's School DNS - - -
422 Clare Maurer Gordon's School DNS - - -
442 Mollie Milton St Bede's School, Hailsham DNS - - -
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Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

436 Gabriella Read-Cayton Millfield School MPC 1:05.14 1149 3:27.21 1018 2167
1 435 Charlotte Bonnar Millfield School MPC 1:07.01 1130 3:44.07 916 2046 6255

437 Jodie Bruce Millfield School MPC 1:05.38 1147 3:47.75 895 2042
413 Nicole Burlinson Carmel R C College 1:06.63 1134 3:10.97 1117 2251

2 415 Chloe Coates Carmel R C College 1:04.30 1157 3:31.39 994 2151 6223
414 Victoria McGarry Carmel R C College 1:25.93 941 3:50.06 880 1821
446 Harriet Grandfield Thomas Adams School 1:11.83 1082 3:12.40 1108 2190

3 447 Emily Grandfield Thomas Adams School 1:09.17 1109 3:42.55 925 2034 6174
445 Fae Lester Thomas Adams School 1:17.24 1028 3:43.12 922 1950
412 Rebekah Atkinson Canon Slade School 1:10.22 1098 3:31.62 991 2089

4 410 Chloe Evans Canon Slade School 1:09.05 1110 3:45.92 907 2017 6117
411 Kate Nicholson Canon Slade School 1:10.81 1092 3:43.70 919 2011
421 Chloe Cook Eastbourne College 1:06.80 1133 3:08.33 1132 2265

5 420 Alex Simpson Eastbourne College 1:11.49 1086 3:58.46 832 1918 6061
419 Charlotte Yates Eastbourne College 1:14.24 1058 4:00.12 820 1878

428 Maisy Fuller
Hertfordshire & Essex High School and
Science College 1:14.34 1057 3:41.59 931 1988

6 427 Anna Peterson
Hertfordshire & Essex High School and
Science College 1:10.04 1100 3:50.27 880 1980 5805

426 Olivia Kebble
Hertfordshire & Essex High School and
Science College 1:19.56 1005 3:58.46 832 1837

409 Bethan Hamblin Brookfield Community School 1:04.80 1152 3:21.59 1051 2203
407 Nicky Humphrey Brookfield Community School 1:12.76 1073 3:27.76 1015 2088 -
408 Claudia Murphy Brookfield Community School DNS - 0:00.00 - -

Year 9 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

Pentathlon GB 26/02/2008 00:48


